USA | 1565 Jefferson Road, Suite 460 | Rochester, NY 14623 | +1.585.321.5800 | sales@spectracomcorp.com
FRANCE | 3 Avenue du Canada | 91974 Les Ulis, Cedex | +33 (0)1 64 53 39 80 | sales@spectracom.fr
UK | 6A Beechwood | Chineham Park | Basingstoke, Hants, RG24 8WA | +44 (0)1256 303630 | info@spectracom.co.uk
BRAZIL | Rua Jose Alves dos Santos | Sao Jose dos Campos | SP – Brazil 12230-081 | +55 12 3933 2330 | sales@spectracomcorp.com
Qq
ua
lity
.spectracomcorp.com

• Extended warranty is available
1The warranty period may be dependent on country.
Ordering Information
Base Units
1200-XYZ
Select power, internal oscillator and GPS reference options:
X=Power Y=Internal Oscillator Z=Primary Reference
0=AC
1=AC/DC (12 vdc)
2=AC/DC (24/48 vdc)
3=DC (12 vdc)
4=DC (24/48 vdc)
0=TCXO
1=OCXO
2=Low phase noise OCXO
3=Rubidium
5=Low phase noise Rb
1=No GPS
3=GPS/GLONASS2
5=SAASM GPS (MRU)1
7=SAASM GPS (GB-GRAM)1
Example
A SecureSync base unit with AC power, OCXO internal oscillator, and
GPS as the primary reference is Model Number 1200-013. It comes with
a 10/100 Base-T network port and 1 each 1PPS and 10 MHz output
signals. Order option modules for additional input/output functions.
1SAASM GPS option occupies 2 option modules. Only 4 additional option modules may be purchased.
2Operation with GLONASS requires SS OPT-GNS upgrade.
Optional Upgrades
SS OPT-GNS: Adds GLONASS L1 1602 MHz support
 (Not available with SAASM GPS)
SS OPT-SKY: Adds Skylight™ Indoor GPS Timing System
Option Modules
Up to 6 option modules can be accomodated per unit. The PTP module
requires one card slot.  See Option Module Card datasheet for details on
additional option modules.
Accessories
SFP+ Modules: Contact sales for a list of compatible SFP+ modules
Master-Slave Confi gurations
For optimal performance, consider the following slave components for
your PTP network:
1204-12: 10/100 Mb Precision Time Protocol option module card
TSync-PCIe-PTP: PTP timing board
TimeKeeper™ Linux PTP/NTP: Software